Pos Atleta

1 LANTERMINO DANILO

2 RIDOLFI FABRIZIO

3 BELLO PIERO

4 CALABRESE MIRKO

5 DEMATTEIS LUISA

6 BARRA ANDREA

7 PULCINI GIORGIO

8 SIGNORI STEFANO

9 COMETTO ALBERTO
10 DAMIANO MARCO
11 CAUDANA MICHELE
12 SAULO DOMENICO
13 MALETTO DAVIDE
14 BETELLI DANIEL
15 LO PRETE ILARIA
16 OLIVERI VIRGINIA
17 FORLANO MARCELLO
18 STRINGAT DANIEL
19 BERTOLINO PAOLO
20 DI FRONZO GIOVANNI
21 ZAMBON LAURENT
22 RACCA FABIO
23 LUPANO RICCARDO
24 PERLO FRANCESCO
25 RIBA MICHELA
26 BONAUDO MATTEO
27 CIGNA MAURIZIO
28 BORELLO STEFANO

29 MURIALDO ALESSANDRO

30 REVELLO ALESSIO

31 CARABALONA ALBERTO

32 BRUNO SIMONE

33 BAUDRACCO ROBERTO
34 FORNETTI MARCO

35 CARDELLINO DARIO

36 GOSTI ERMES

37 TOMASELLO DOMENICO

38 MATTIAUDA GABRIELE
39 MARINO LAURA

40 MOZZONE CHRISTIAN
41 TOMASSOLI MARCO
42 FLEGO SUSANNA

43 PACI RICCARDO

44 MOSCONI PAOLA

45 MANDRILE FEDERICO
46 SCALI GIANLUCA

47 MUREDDU NICOLA

Societa

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA - KAILAS TEAM

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CANTO DI CORSA

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
SPORTIFICATION - MISTER RUNNING
GAAREN BE A HERO
C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RUNCARD

CANTO DI CORSA

TRM TEAM

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D. - SALOMON ITALIA

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
GASM

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

ASD OLLOMONT - ASD OLLOMONT
C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
SPORTIFICATION

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FEEL LIKE UNICORN

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
RUNCARD

KALIPE ASD

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S. D
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

KALIPE ASD

48 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPIA.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
49 GIACCARI MASSIMILIANO POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

Totale
6:27:37
6:43:26
7:05:51
7:06:55
7:14:30
7:35:06
7:40:34
7:57:17
8:13:21
8:13:35
8:20:13
8:20:40
8:23:00
8:26:06
8:27:21
8:37:25
8:47:44
8:54:39
9:01:03
9:13:25
9:16:09
9:17:34
9:24:58
9:25:58
9:26:00
9:36:41
9:38:15
9:39:50
9:46:23
9:48:01
9:48:03
9:48:53
9:48:53
9:52:13
9:52:49
10:02:10
10:02:22
10:04:33
10:10:13
10:17:25
10:17:25
10:19:00
10:23:53
10:33:41
10:33:42
10:42:02
10:43:58
10:52:46
10:54:30



50 HARVILOVA MARIANA
51 LANGHI MICHELE

52 CARUBELLI DIEGO

53 MICHELIS DAVIDE

54 TESIO LIVIO

55 MANISSERO MARCO
56 BOGLIONE GIOVANNI
57 PICETTI EDOARDO

58 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO
59 SIGNORI ANDREA

ASD OLLOMONT

G.S.A. VALSESIA

MARATHON CREMONA

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
SPORTIFICATION
C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
RUNCARD

KINO MANA

G.ASM

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

60 MACCAGNAN PAOLO ERNRUNCARD
61 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZI ATLETICA SALUZZO

62 CONTARDI FRANCESCA
63 CRACCO ANDREA
64 CANCEMI GIUSEPPE
65 BRINO MANUELE
66 VERSOLATTO PAOLO
67 DESTEFANIS PAOLO
68 FORNERIS CARLO
69 PIERI CLARISSA
70 BONAIUTI FRANCESCO
Ritirz Heritier Vincent
Ritire Panzeri Samantha
Ritirec Coppiano Fabrizio
Ritire Cavallo Diego
Ritire Pironi Andrea
Ritire Solito Alessandro

RUN 4 PEOPLE

ASD GAC PETTINENGO
PODISTICA SAVONESE

RUNCARD

ASD GAC PETTINENGO
SPORTIFICATION

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
TRAIL DES MILLEFONTS/2EP
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

ASS.SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA TRAILLAB

RUNCARD

10:58:34
10:59:53
11:01:34
11:02:47
11:03:37
11:24:58
11:27:16
11:32:23
11:32:25
11:32:50
11:38:11
12:05:04
12:17:35
12:21:20
12:21:40
12:36:14
12:37:05
12:50:41
13:08:38
13:42:13
13:42:14



